
 

 

 
To begin the scheduling process, please contact the Assessment Center 

at assessmentcenter@westerntc.edu or 608-785-9566.  We are not able to 
accommodate walk-ins for the HESI A2 Exam. 

 

Upcoming Dates for the HESI A2 Exam 
1/10/2026 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 
1/15/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
2/7/2026 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 

2/12/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
3/19/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
4/11/2026 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 
4/16/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
5/2/2026 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 

5/21/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
6/6/2026 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 

6/18/2026 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
7/16/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
8/1/26 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 

8/20/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
9/10/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 

10/15/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
11/7/26 (Saturday) 8 am to noon 

11/19/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
12/17/26 (Thursday) 1 pm to 5 pm 
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